3/25/2023
Kentucky Kickoff

IdBL

Class

Trunk/Pickup 1
Trunk/Pickup 3
HB/SUV/Minivan 1
Advanced No Wall 1
Advanced No Wall 2
Advanced 1
Ultimate

Bass Boxing

Class

Bantamweight

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup

Lightweight
Welterweight

No Holds Barred

Place

Place

1
2

1

Member ID

Member ID

Name

20184706 Johnathan Bell
20206052 Richard Ross
20184614 Mike Jones
20227745 Darkside Fluffy
20227491 Jermaine Houchins
20227744 Danielle Dohrmann
20152273 Justin Dohrmann
20152267 Nick Brownell
20206290 Charlie Howell
Name

20227581 Oakleigh Haynes

20184706 Johnathan Bell
20206052 Richard Ross

20227744 Danielle Dohrmann
20152273 Justin Dohrmann
20152267 Nick Brownell

20237859 David Little
20206290 Charlie Howell

Score

146.8
146.49
155.07
145.39
152.43
155.66
159.25
158.51
154.01

Qualifying

140.38

145.42
142.84

152.11
157.27
158.23

153.57
1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Average



